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VBET League
2021/22 2nd round, Match #16

Friday, 31.07.2021, 17:00, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 25°C. Spectators: 2500

«Minaj» Minaj

1 : 0

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

1 Kucher Danylo
11 Seleznov Yevgen
6 Petrusenko Oleksandr
3 Bagayoko Siaka
17 Knysh Danylo (C)
7 Kuliiev Eldar
13 Lykhovydko Viktor
8 Khakhlov Oleksii
9 Bilonoh Dmytro
2 Vekliak Bohdan
25 Horin Oleh

Substitutes
35 Kemkin Oleksandr
19 Semenko Andrii
52 Kovalenko Bohdan
44 Matić Mislav
10 Akhmedzade Rustam
90 Baidal Anton
23 Meskhi Mykhailo
77 Vyshnevskyi Oleh
33 Honchar Igor

Coach
Tsymbal Mykola

31 Bilyk Oleh
4 Babohlo Vladyslav
6 Kovalets Kyrylo
7 Shastal Dmytro
8 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan
10 Tretiakov Maksym
11 Miroshnichenko Denys
27 Demchenko Oleksandr
29 Tsurikov Andriy
90 Dubra Kaspars (C)
99 Ustymenko Denys

Substitutes
1 Horokh Valentyn
2 Melnyk Oleksandr
5 Stetskov Tymur
9 Spinelli Сlaudio Paul
16 Dryshliuk Kyrylo
17 Kozhushko Oleh
23 Odariuk Volodymyr
30 Kopyna Yurii
70 Novikov Andrii

Coach
Hura Yurii

Referee:
Romanov Vitalii
Assistant 1:
Skoblia Vitalii
Assistant 2:
Korotin Volodymyr
4th Official:
Kryvushkin Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Shmyhelskyi Orest

Delegate:
Karapetian Eduard
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VBET League, 2021/22, 2nd round, Match #16
Friday, 31.07.2021, 17:00, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 25°C. Spectators: 2500

«Minaj» Minaj 1 : 0 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
6 Petrusenko Oleksandr 4'

12' 7 Shastal Dmytro

39' 10 Tretiakov Maksym

45' 4 Babohlo Vladyslav

46' 7 Shastal Dmytro
23 Odariuk Volodymyr

46' 99 Ustymenko Denys
9 Spinelli Сlaudio Paul

11 Seleznov Yevgen 46'

17 Knysh Danylo
33 Honchar Igor 58'

60' 23 Odariuk Volodymyr

63' 8 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan
16 Dryshliuk Kyrylo

11 Seleznov Yevgen
10 Akhmedzade Rustam 69'

8 Khakhlov Oleksii
23 Meskhi Mykhailo 69'

70' 10 Tretiakov Maksym
17 Kozhushko Oleh

3 Bagayoko Siaka 73'

7 Kuliiev Eldar
90 Baidal Anton 78'

9 Bilonoh Dmytro
77 Vyshnevskyi Oleh 78'

84' 6 Kovalets Kyrylo
70 Novikov Andrii

77 Vyshnevskyi Oleh 90'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


